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PUBLIC POLICY STAFF 
 
Susan Sterett, Professor and Director, School of Public Policy, PUP 409, 410-455-2140, ssterett@umbc.edu  
Tim Brennan, Professor and Graduate Program Director, PUP 417, 410-455-3229, brenann@umbc.edu  
Shelley Morris, Graduate Program Coordinator, PUP 407, 410-455-3202, shelleym@umbc.edu 	
Pam Doppler, Administrative Assistant, PUP 408, 410-455-1469 or 3201, padoppler@umbc.edu  
Myriam Ralston, External Relations Coordinator, PUP 404, 410-455-8457, myriam@umbc.edu  

FACULTY ADVISERS  

Evaluation and Analytical Methods:  
Jane Lincove, Public Policy, PUP 410, 410-455-6532, jlincove@umbc.edu  
Zoe McLaren, Public Policy, PUP 414, 410-455-3203, zmclaren@umbc.edu  

Health Policy:  
Nancy Miller, Public Policy, PUP 415, 410-455-3889, nanmille@umbc.edu  
Zoe McClaren, Public Policy, PUP 414, 410-455-3203, zmclaren@umbc.edu  

Public Management: 	
Lauren Edwards, Public Policy, PUP 412, 410-455-2184, ledwards@umbc.edu  
Susan Sterett, Public Policy, PUP 409, 410-455-2140, ssterett@umbc.edu  

Social Policy 

Education Policy:  
Pamela Bennett, Higher Education Policy, Public Policy, PUP 416, 410-455-8048, pbennett@umbc.edu 	
Jane Lincove, PreK-12 & Higher Education Policy, Public Policy, PUP 410, 410-455-6532, jlincove@umbc.edu  

Urban Policy:  
Pamela Bennett, Public Policy, PUP 416, 410-455-8048, pbennett@umbc.edu  
John Rennie Short, Public Policy, PUP 419, 410-455-6886, jrs@umbc.edu  

DISCIPLINARY OPTIONS (Ph.D. students only)  

Economics:  
Tim Gindling, Economics, PUP 330, 410-455-3629, gindling@umbc.edu 	
 
Policy History:  
Daniel Ritschel, History, ADMIN. Bldg. 715, 410-455-2034, ritschel@umbc.edu  
 
Emergency Services:	
Lucy Wilson, Emergency Health Services, Sherman Hall, 410-455-33776, wilsonl@umbc.edu  

 

	


